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Nome
SLASCH
MURDOCK
POCKER
PRINCIPE
LUXAO
MANDA CHUVA
DOMINIK
GOLD
TROVAO
ASSASSINO

Anilha
133475
136055
001906
083744
071401
009379
189488
080575
066776
146031

TRINCA FERRO 09/01/2022

Dono
ROBSON
TIAGO
ROBSON
REGINALDO
WILLIAN
REGINALDO COUTO
WELSON
FLAVIANO
DIEGO
LUCAS ADRIEL

Cidade
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM
MUTUM
IBATIBA
MUTUM
MUTUM
MUTUM

Acapam - MG
10/15 min Pontos
109/174 20
84/139 19
93/137 18
92/134 17
75/134 16
87/126 15
71/118 14
89/115 13
41/106 12
71/101 11
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